Megawin Technology Co.,Ltd.
LinkedIn
MG Website
Arm®
Cortex®-M0/M0+
Arm®
Cortex®-M3
8051

Crystal free
Package Type
Ordering Information - M0
megawin
Device family
32 = 32 bit MCU
Application family
F = Mainstream
L = Low power
Device series
A = Base Line
U = USB Line
V = Value Line
K = LCD Line          N = CAN Line
Package type
AS = SOP
AD = LQFP
AL = SSOP
AT = TSSOP
AY = QFN(Thick:0.75mm)
AZ = QFN(Thick:0.55mm)
0 = Arm® Cortex®-M0
MCU series
132 = 132 Kbyte
128 = 128 Kbyte
072 = 72 Kbyte
064 = 64 Kbyte
032 = 32 Kbyte
Program memory size
80 = 80 pins
64 = 64 pins
48 = 48 pins
Pin count
MG 32 F 0 128 AD 482A
Code Description Code Description Code Description
AB COB AC LQFP (10mm x 10mm) AD LQFP (7mm x 7mm)
AE PDIP AF PQFP AG MSOP
AL SSOP AM TQFP AP PLCC
AS SOP AT TSSOP AY QFN (Thick:0.75mm)
HS SOP (Heat Sink) AK TOxxx AZ QFN (Thick:0.55mm)
AR SOT AI Ink die AN DFN
AW Wafer AH DICESSOPW (209mil Outline Dimensions)WL
16
Ordering Information-M3
17
megawin
Device family
32 = 32 bit MCU
Application family
F = Mainstream
Flash memory size
C = 256 Kbyte
B = 128 Kbyte
9 =  96 Kbyte
Temperature
6 = -40°C to 85°C
7 = -40°C to 105°C
1 = Arm® Cortex®-M3
MCU series
V = 100 pins
R = 64 pins
C = 48 pins
Pin count
T = LQFP
Package type
MG 32 F 1 3 B T 6C0
Ordering Information - Automotive MCU
megawin
MCU type
E =  8 bit
T = 32 bit
Automotive Grade
Q = AEC-Q series
1 = Product series
Flash memory size
Pin count
48 = 48 pins
A = -40°C to 150°C
B = -40°C to 125°C
C = -40°C to 105°C
Temperature
AD = LQFP
Package type
MG E Q1 C 064 48AD
M3 Features:
Core efficiency improvement
Flash equipped Cache to enhance efficiency
Flash 96~256KB
Clock source up to 96MHz
All series support USB 2.0 Device
18
Flash 256KB RAM 64KB
Support 1 CAN2.0B, communications interface increased to 15
Support hardware AES encryption algorithm
3 sets of ADCs, 2 sets can be synchronously sampled
Support 3 sets of OPA and 2 sets of DAC
Support 3 sets of I2S
Support SDIO
up to 100 Pin, multiple pins support 5V input; no conversion circuit required
MG32F157 other features:
M3 Series Features & Apps.
Typical Applications:
Sweeping Robot